September

October

November

December

January

2-5
4

8
15
16

13

11
26
27-28

2

19
22-31

.

THE MOUNT CARMEL
*Early Childhood Center

2025-2026 Preschool Calendar

Tuesday - Friday)

(
(Thursday)
(Monday)
(Monday)
(Tuesday)

(Thursday)

(Monday)

(Tuesday)

(Tuesday)
(Wednesday)
(Thurs-Friday)

Tuesday)

Friday)

(
(Saturday)
(
(Monday-Wed)

(Thurs-Friday)
(Monday)
(Monday)

Teachers set up classrooms & make home visits
All School Parent Orientation - 6:30pm

School opens/Phase in begins

Purple & Red Room Extended Day begins 3-5pm
Green, Blue & Yellow Rooms Extended Day 3-5pm

Get Acquainted Pot Luck for Parents and Faculty
6:30-8:30pm (Adults only)

School closed - Indigenous Peoples’ Day/lItalian
Heritage Day

Election Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences via
ZOOM -school closed for children

Veteran’s Day - school closed
Thanksgiving recess begins - 12:30 dismissal

Thanksgiving holiday- school closed

Giving Tuesday - Annual Fund Kickoff
Holiday Jamboree - Family Event 9:30-11:30
Holiday Celebration - 12:30 dismissal
Christmas holiday (12/22-1/2)

Christmas holiday continues
Return to school

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - school closed



February

March

April

May

June

June

July

13
16-20
TBD

TBD
20

2-10
13

14
25

19

16
24

(Friday) Professional Development Day - 12:30 dismissal
(Monday - Friday) Presidents’ Week - school closed

Preschool re-registration for in-house children

Picture Day

(Friday) Parent/Teacher Conferences via ZOOM
(school closed for children)

(Wednesday) Professional Development - 12:30 Dismissal

(Thursday - Friday) Spring Break (school closed)

(Monday) Return to school
(Thursday) Art Show Wine & Cheese Event (Adults only)
(Monday) Memorial Day - school closed
(Friday) Last day of school - 12:30 dismissal
SUMMER DAY CAMP 2026

(separate registration)
(Tuesday) Summer Day Camp Starts (Separate Registration)
(Friday) Juneteenth - camp closed
(Friday) Independence Day observed - camp closed
(Thursday) Feast of Our Lady of Mount Carmel - camp closed
(Friday) Last day of camp

PLEASE NOTE: THIS CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE YEAR.



