

2025-2026 Preschool Calendar

September	2-5	(Tuesday - Friday)	Teachers set up classrooms & make home visits
	4	(Thursday)	All School Parent Orientation - 6:30pm
	8	(Monday)	School opens/Phase in begins
	15	(Monday)	Purple & Red Room Extended Day begins 3-5pm
	16	(Tuesday)	Green, Blue & Yellow Rooms Extended Day 3-5pm
October	9	(Thursday)	Get Acquainted Pot Luck for Parents and Faculty 6:30-8:30pm (Adults only)
	13	(Monday)	School closed - Indigenous Peoples' Day/Italian Heritage Day
November	4	(Tuesday)	Election Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences via ZOOM -school closed for children
	11	(Tuesday)	Veteran's Day - school closed
	26	(Wednesday)	Thanksgiving recess begins - 12:30 dismissal
	27-28	(Thurs-Friday)	Thanksgiving holiday- school closed
December	2	(Tuesday)	Giving Tuesday - Annual Fund Kickoff
	6	(Saturday)	Holiday Jamboree - Family Event 9:30-11:30
	19	(Friday)	Holiday Celebration - 12:30 dismissal
	22-31	(Monday-Wed)	Christmas holiday (12/22-1/2)
January	1-2	(Thurs-Friday)	Christmas holiday continues
	5	(Monday)	Return to school
	19	(Monday)	Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - school closed

February	13	(Friday)	Professional Development Day - 12:30 dismissal
	16-20	(Monday - Friday)	Presidents' Week - school closed
	TBD		Preschool re-registration for in-house children
March	TBD		Picture Day
	20	(Friday)	Parent/Teacher Conferences via ZOOM (school closed for children)
April	1	(Wednesday)	Professional Development - 12:30 Dismissal
	2-10	(Thursday - Friday)	Spring Break (school closed)
	13	(Monday)	Return to school
May	14	(Thursday)	Art Show Wine & Cheese Event (Adults only)
	25	(Monday)	Memorial Day - school closed
June	5	(Friday)	Last day of school - 12:30 dismissal

SUMMER DAY CAMP 2026 (separate registration)

June	9	(Tuesday)	Summer Day Camp Starts (Separate Registration)
	19	(Friday)	Juneteenth - camp closed
July	3	(Friday)	Independence Day observed - camp closed
	16	(Thursday)	Feast of Our Lady of Mount Carmel - camp closed
	24	(Friday)	Last day of camp

PLEASE NOTE: THIS CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE YEAR.